
Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 98378184

Data publicarii	06.06.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.874,40 RON - 10.874,40 RON

Descriere: CAIET A4 60FILE HERLITZ FOI VELINE 20 7,14 2 CAIET A4 60FILE PIGNA 20 7,14 3 CREION MECANIC DACO EMINENT 0.7 60 5,2 4 CREION MECANIC DACO EMINENT 0.9 40 5,2 5 REZERVA CUB HARTIE LIPIT 30 3,8 6 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI PERFORATII 300 0,58 7 ETICHETE CHEI 150 0,42 8 GUMA STERS TRI 42 20 0,84 9 POST IT 75/75 100C/T STICK'N 50 2,1 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G 500C/T ARTIST 500 16,38 11 MARKER TABLA DACO 30 1,75 12 MINA PIX DACO LINU 100 0,84 13 REZERVA CR MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 30 3,95 14 REZERVA CR MECANIC ROTRING 1.0 20 3,95 15 BANDA CORECTOARE DACO 30 4,5 16 FLUID CORECTOR DACO 20 2,5 17 PIX AIHAO 505 200 0,9 18 PIX DACO FITT 100 2,1 19 SFOARA BUMBAC 30 3,9 20 EVIDENTIATOR DACO 200 1,
